Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 09.12.22
KT-VTLED75PS -4A-8CSA-VDIM
LED VAPORTIGHT FIXTURE
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	Features Keystone Color Select technology. Adjust CCT
between 3500K, 4000K, or 5000K
•	Features Keystone Power Select technology. Adjust power

Order Code Pack Quantity Easy Code UPC
KT-VTLED75PS-4A-8CSA-VDIM 1 BTM-22 843654134468
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH TWO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
KT-VTLED75PS-4A-8CSA-VDIM/MW3/NP10/EM5/TPSCREW
KT-VTLED75PS-4A-8CSA-VDIM/MW3/EM5/TPSCREW
KT-VTLED75PS-4A-8CSA-VDIM/MW3/NP10
* �WHEN ORDERING MORE THEN ONE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY, USE MULTIPLE SUFFIXES AS SHOWN IN THE ORDERING EXAMPLES ABOVE.
NOTE: ALL ACCESSORIES CAN ALSO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY FOR FIELD INSTALLATION USING JUST THEIR REGULAR CATALOG NUMBER, UPC, OR EASY CODE.
KT-VTLED75PS-4A-8CSA-VDIM/MW3
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-VTLED75PS-4A-8CSA-VDIM
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
EMERGENCY BACKUP
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /EM5 KT-EMRG-LED-5C-500
CORD SETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /NP10 KT-CS-NP-10-16/3
SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /MW3 KTS-MW3-UV-KO-K2
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-VTLED75PS-4a-8CSA-VDIM
MOUNTS AND BRACKETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /TPSCREW KT-VTLED-TPSCREW-KIT